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Pre-Unit: Magic Letterland

Welcome to the Magic Letterland!
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

A cat on a computer 

looking at the clock, 

at the clock.

Cuckoo, cuckoo, 

looking at the clock!

cat

octopus

computer

orange

cC 1

1

oO
1

1

An octopus on the orange, 

orange, orange, octopus!

An octopus on the orange, 

orange octopus!

C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c C c

O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o O o
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

ant

bear

apple

ball

bB
1

12

2

3

aA
1

1

2

2

3

A bear on the ball,

goes boom, boom, boom!

A bear on the ball,

goes boom, boom, boom, 

boom, boom!

Trace the letters with your fingers.

A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a A a

B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b B b

An ant on the apple,

an ant on the apple,

an ant on the apple

goes crunch, crunch, crunch! 

Crunch, crunch, crunch, 

crunch, crunch, crunch!
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f F f

H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h H h

fish

hare

fishbowl

hat

fF
1

1

2

2
3

hH
11

2

2

3

A family of fish, of fish, 

in a fancy fishbowl,

a family of fish!

Hi little hare, hi little hare

with a hat on your head!

Hop, little hare! Hop, little hare!

Hop, hop, hop, hop!

Hop, little hare!
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k K k

L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l L l

A kangaroo, a kangaroo, 

a kangaroo with a kite

goes kick, kick, kick! 

Goes kick, kick, kick!

A lion and a lizard 

lick their lips!

A lion and a lizard 

lick their lips!

They lick their lips!

kangaroo

lion

kite

lizard

kK
1 1

2

2

3

3

L l
1 1

2
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t T t

D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d D d

A tiger on the telephone,
on the telephone,
on the telephone.
A tiger on the telephone
talking all the time.

Tick-tock, tick-tock,
talking all the time!

A dog at the door 

goes round and round, 

round and round

all day long...

tiger

dog

telephone

door

Dd1

1
22

Tt
1 12

2
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g G g

I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i I i

Gate, gate, gate,

the gate of the garden

is great!

Great, great, great,

the gate of the garden

is great!

An Indian in the igloo 

dancing all around...

Dancing, dancing, 

dancing all around!

gate

Indian

garden

igloo

I i1
1

2

g1
2G1

2
3
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e E e

J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j J j

egg

jam

elephant

jar

An egg on the elephant, 

on the elephant,

on the elephant!

An egg on the elephant

is rolling down, 

rolling down.

eE 1

1

2

2

3

4

Jam in the jar,

in the jar,

jam in the jar,

yum, yum, yum!

Jj1

1

2
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n N n

M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m M m

nut nest

N n1
1
2

3

2

mouse monkey

mM 1

1

2

2

3

3

4

The mouse makes
the monkey mad,
the monkey mad,
makes the monkey mad!
The mouse makes
the monkey mad.
Mad, mad, mad,
...makes the monkey mad!

The nut near the nest 
makes a funny noise!
A funny noise!
Makes a funny noise! 
Noise, noise,
noise, noise!
A funny noise!
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p P p

Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q Q q

qQ 1

1

2

2

A queen under the quilt,

a queen under the quilt.

It's freezing cold; come quick!

Quick, quick, quick,

under the quilt!

p1

2P
12

A penguin in the park 

playing in the dark, 

dark, dark, dark, 

α penguin in the park!

queen

penguin

quilt

park
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r R r

S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s S s

rabbit room

rR
1

1

2

2

3

A seal in the sea,

a seal in the sea,

a seal in the sea 

singing all day long!

All day long, 

singing all day long!

seal sea

sS1

1

A rabbit in the room, 

with a big, big broom!

Broom, broom,

a rabbit in the room!
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u U u

V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v V v

A violet in the vase, 

a violet in the vase.

Oh, velvet violet!

A violet in the vase.

Under the umbrella!

Run! Run! Run!
Under the umbrella,

let's have some fun!
Fun, fun, fun, fun!
Under the umbrella,

let's have some fun!

violet

umbrella

vase

u1
1

2

2

vV
1

1

2 2
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w W w

X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x X x

wave window

Ww
1

1

2 2

3

3

4 4

A fox in a box 

is wearing a tux!

Look at the fox 

wearing the tux!

fox box

X x1
1

2

2

Waves, waves,

watch the waves,

watch the waves

from the window!

Wow! Listen to the wind, 

listen to the wind

going woooooooo!
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y Y y

Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z Z z

A zebra in the zoo, 

a zebra in the zoo, 

playing the kazoo! 

Zoo, zoo, zoo,

zoo, zoo, zoo,

playing the kazoo!

zebra zoo

zZ
1

1

2

2

3 3

Yoghurt, yoghurt,

yellow yoghurt!

Yoghurt, yoghurt,

yum, yum, yum!

yoghurt yellow

Y 1

1

2

2

3
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Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee ee

ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey ey

Hello, cheeky mouse! 

You are so sweet 

with the cheese

in your teeth!

Hello, cheeky mouse! 

Hello, cheeky mouse!

A monkey with a key, 

with a key,

hello, little monkey!

A monkey with a key!

teeth

key

cheese

monkey

1 2e1 2

e1 2 e1 2
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Magic Letterland Magic Letterland

Trace the letters with your fingers.

Trace the letters with your fingers.

ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch ch

sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh sh

A shell in a shoe 

on a ship!

A shell in a shoe, 

sh, sh, sh!

shell

chips

shoe

cheese

s1 h
1

2

h
1

2c1

Cheese and chips 
and tasty dips! 
Tasty dips with 
cheese and chips!
Cheese and chips, 
cheese and chips, 
cheese and chips
and tasty dips!
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Magic Letterland

A is for apple
B is for bear
C is for computer
D is for dog
E is for elephant
F is for fish
G is for garden
H is for hat
I is for igloo
J is for jam
K is for kangaroo
L is for lizard
M is for monkey
N is for nut
O is for octopus
P is for park
Q is for queen
R is for room
S is for sea
T is for tiger
U is for umbrella
V is for vase
W is for windy
X is for box
Y is for yoghurt
Z is for zoo

That was all I had to say, 
sing along and play. 
Magic Book is on its way,  
dance and sing all day!

Listen to the alphabet song.
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Magic Letterland Unit 1: ln the Fairytale Forest

Tammy

Lena

YuriAlex

Aa	Bb	 Cc	 Dd	 Ee	 Ff	 Gg	 Hh	 Ii	 Jj	 Kk	 Ll	 Mm 
Nn	 Oo	 Pp	 Qq	 Rr	 Ss	 Tt	 Uu	 Vv	Ww	Xx	 Yy	 Zz


